Employer Satisfaction

Principal Survey Results Reported by the Indiana Department of Education, Results from 2021, 2022, and 2023 Reports
Compared
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16. ...exhibit ethical practice expected of educators. 41 100% 43 100% 41 100%
17. ...work effectively with other professionals. 41 100% 43 95% 41 100%
18. ...work effectively with parents/guardians. 40 100% 43 93% 41 100%
19. ...work effectively with school leaders. 41 100% 43 100% 38 97%
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